Veerpont

Bergsche Maasveren
Dussen - Sprang-Capelle
Drongelen - Waalwijk
Bern - Herpt

De Maasveren

Alem - Maren-Kessel
Lith - Alphen

Alphen - Oijen

Megen - Appeltern
Maasbommel - Megen
Uiterwaarden

Pontje Ham
Batenburg - Demen

Ravenstein - Niftrik

Veerdiensten Land van Cuijk

Cuijk - Middelaar
Vierlingsbeek - Bergen

Afferden - Sambeek

Veerpont Heerewaarden — Lith

Tijden

07.00-22.00
06.00-01.00

07.00-22.00

09.00-20.00
09.00-21.00
09.00-21.00
08.00-00.00

10.00-19.00

10.00-18.00

10.00-17.45

10.00-17.45

07.00-21.00
06.00-22.00

06.30-21.30
10:00-17:15

Tarief

Gratis
Gratis

Gratis

€1.40
€1.40

€140
€1.40

€1.40

€1.50
€1.75

€1.75

€1.30
€1.00

€1.00
€2,00
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Pontjesdagen actie

Gratis
Gratis

Gratis

€0,50
€0,50
€0,50
€0,50

€0,50

€0,50
€0,50

€0,50

30% korting
30% korting
30% korting



